
Pacemaker (3:45)

03:44:20

13:14 Uhr

5:19 min/km
(=11,29 km/h)

09:30

13:14

09:56

10:23

10:49

11:16

11:42

12:09

12:36

13:02



Persönliche Laufzeittabelle für Ihren Linz Marathon

KM Ort Uhrzeit
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START - Voestbrücke
Autobahn - Abfahrt Freistädter Str.
Autobahn - Abfahrt Dornach
Freistädter Straße - J.W.-Kleinstraße
Freistädter Straße - Pulvermühlstraße
Ferdinand-Markl-Straße
Leonfeldner Straße
Leonfeldner Straße
Ferihumerstraße
Untere Donaulände - Lentos
Gruberstraße - Lederergasse
Gruberstraße - Südbahnhofmarkt
Franckstraße - Wimhölzelstraße
Heizhausstraße
Fichtenstraße
Bulgariplatz - Gürtelstraße
Friedhofstraße
Dinghoferstraße - Schillerstraße
Kaisergasse
Dametzstraße - Harrachstraße
Landstraße - Goethestraße
Promenade
Volksgartenstraße
Unionkreuzung
Unionstraße
Wendepunkt
Unionstraße
Wiener Straße - Lissagasse
Wankmüllerhofstraße - W.-Pauli-Straße
Salzburger Straße - Schumannstraße
Salzburger Straße - M.-Guttenbrunn-Str.
Am Langen Zaun
Am Langen Zaun
Lißfeldstraße
Brunnenfeldstraße
Schumannstraße - Willingerstraße
Wiener Straße - Rosenbauerstraße
Bulgariplatz - Gürtelstraße
Friedhofstraße
Dinghoferstraße - Goethestraße
Kaisergasse - Lederergasse
Dametzstraße
Goethestraße
Taubenmarkt
ZIEL - Hauptplatz

09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:51
09:56
10:01
10:07
10:12
10:17
10:23
10:28
10:33
10:39
10:44
10:49
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:11
11:16
11:21
11:26
11:32
11:37
11:40
11:42
11:48
11:53
11:58
12:04
12:09
12:14
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:36
12:41
12:46
12:52
12:57
13:02
13:07
13:13
13:14


